
Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Subject Subject Subject

Monday 02/01/23 Math - I Biology Hin/Kan (Lang2)

Tuesday 03/01/23 Hin/Kan (Lang2) Math-I Geography

Wednesday 04/01/23 His/Civ English Biology 

Thursday 05/01/23 English Geography Physics

Friday 06/01/23 Physics Chemistry Math- I 

Saturday 07/01/23

Sunday 08/01/23

Monday 09/01/23 Chemistry Hin/Kan (Lang2) His/Civ 

Tuesday 10/01/23 Hin/Kan ( Lang3) Physics English

Wednesday 11/01/23 Math - II His/Civ French/Sanskrit

Thursday 12/01/23 Biology Hin/Kan ( Lang3) Math - II 

Friday 13/01/23 Geography Math-II Chemistry 

(Subject to Change)

Holiday

Holiday
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